3/2-way
automatic valve –
type PMK2
with pneumatic actuator actubar®
Technical data sheet
2
Automatic 3-way valve in brass, with floating precision ball. The valve is pneumatically

4
Actuator classification (for max. diff. press. of 10 bar)
Ordering code
PMK- 1/0- T2- 025- AS 008- 07
Connecting
size in inch
Switch position
(see diagram
right)
Nominal
size
Actuator identification Spring-code (details not applicable
by double-acting version)
AD
Rp DN 4 bar Antriebe 6 bar Antriebe
„G“ 10 AD-001 AD-001
3/8“ 10 AD-001 AD-001
1/2“ 15 AD-002 AD-001
3/4“ 20 AD-004 AD-002
1/0“ 25 AD-006 AD-004
5/4“ 32 AD-006 AD-004
3/2“ 40 AD-008 AD-006
2/0“ 50 AD-008 AD-006
AS
Rp DN 4 bar Antriebe 6 bar Antriebe
1/4“ 10 AS-004-06 AS-002-08
3/8“ 10 AS-004-06 AS-002-08
1/2“ 15 AS-006-06 AS-004-10
3/4“ 20 AS-011-07 AS-006-12
1“ 25 AS-018-06 AS-008-11
1 1/4“ 32 AS-018-06 AS-008-11
1 1/2“ 40 AS-026-06 AS-018-09
2“ 50 AS-026-08 AS-018-11
Dimensions
PMK2-AD/AS-TS-DE-B-E-06-20-REV.0
bar pneumatische Steuerungssysteme GmbH
Auf der Hohl 1 • 53547 Dattenberg • Germany